
Monday 23rd October Tuesday 24th October Wednesday 25th October

9:00

9:30

10:30

10:45

11:10

11:35

12:00

12:30

14:00

14:25

14:50

15:15

18:00

Opening Ceremony

Tutorial
Kyle Burke, Plymouth State

Computational Complexity of Games
Room C3

Coffee Break

Aviezri Fraenkel, Weizmann Institute of Science
Problems in combinatorial games and related combinatorics

Craig Tennenhouse, University of New England
A pair of graph reduction games

Löıc Cellier, CIJM, IHP
The game of Hex

Lunch (building Domus)

Michal Lason, University of Bern
The coloring game on matroids

Milos Stojakovic, University of Novi Sad
Positional games, biased games and random graphs

Mirjana Mikalacki, University of Novi Sad
Fast winning in positional games on graphs

Coffee and Working Sessions

Rooms C3, TD1 and TD2

Tutorial
Rebecca Milley, Memorial University of Newfoundland

Progress and Problems in Restricted Misere Play
Room C3

Coffee Break

Fionn Mc Inerney, INRIA
Spy Game on Graphs

Tomoaki Abuku, University of Tsukuba
Ryu-Oh Nim: A Variant of Wythoff’s Nim

Gabrielle Paris, Université Lyon 1
Pre-Grundy Games

Lior Goldberg, Weizmann Institute of Science (former)
Rulesets for Beatty games

Lunch (building Domus)

Wai Lam William Fong, Education Univ. of Hong Kong
The edge-coloring game on trees played with one more color

Clément Charpentier
Nordhaus-Gaddum inequalities for coloring games

Stephan Dominique Andres, FernUniversität in Hagen
Characterisations of game-perfect graphs and digraphs

Coffee and Working Sessions

Rooms C1, C3 and TD10

Conference Dinner (from 18:30)

Tutorial
Richard Nowakowski, Dalhousie University
Introduction to the theory of scoring games

Room C3

Coffee Break

Koki Suetsugu, Kyoto University
Normal and misere play of multiplayer games with preference

Paul Dorbec, LaBRI, Univ. Bordeaux
Quantum Nim

Melissa Huggan, Dalhousie University
When players move simultaneously in a combinatorial game

Adam Atkinson
Medieval French Poetry (short talk)

Lunch (building Domus)

Valentin Gledel, Université Lyon 1
Maker-Breaker Domination Game

Urban Larsson, Technion
Playful game comparison and absolute CGT

Khaled Maafa, Université de Clermont
The Shapley value of graph games with restricted coalitions

Coffee and Working Sessions

Rooms C3, TD1 and TP1


